
 

 

 

Year 12 Events 2018  
  

Summer Term 2018 (Tuesday 30 January – Friday 13 April) 

 Tuesday 30 January - Week 1 Year 12 Parent Information Evening (MH) 

 Wednesday 7 February – Week 2 Senior School Inter-House Swimming Carnival 

 Saturday 10 February - Week 2 Year 12 Ball (DC) 

 Tuesday 6 March – Week 6 Parent Teacher Student Interviews (PTSI) for PLC classes 

 Wednesday 7 March - Week 6 Parent Teacher Student Interviews (PTSI) (DC) 

 Saturday 24 March - Week 8 End of Summer Sport 

 Friday 13 April – Week 11 Boarders’ Parent Teacher Student Interviews (DC) 

 14 April – 30 April Holidays 
  

Autumn Term 2018 (Tuesday 1 May – Friday 29 June) 

 Monday 7 - Friday 18 May - Weeks 2 and 3 WACE and IB Diploma Semester 1 Examination Period 

 Week 6 Semester 1 Reports available 

 Wednesday 20 June - Week 8 House Head Report Meeting (BRC) 

 30 June – 23 July Holidays 
  

Winter Term 2018 (Tuesday 24 July – Wednesday 19 September) 

 Thursday 16 August - Week 4 

 Friday 24 August – Week 5 

End of Winter Sport 

Senior School Inter-House Athletics Carnival  

 Tuesday 25 September – Thursday 5 
October (Holidays) 

WACE and IB Diploma Mock Examination Period  

  

Spring Term 2018 (Wednesday 10 October – Friday 7 December) 

 Wednesday 10 October – Week 1 

 Thursday 11 October - Week 1 

Mock Examinations returned 

Mock Examinations returned 

 Friday 12 October - Week 1 Awards Assembly and March Out 

 Friday 19 October – Week 2 Statement of Results available for collection 

 29 October – 16 November – Weeks 4 – 7 IB Diploma Examinations 

 29 October – 21 November - Weeks 4 -7 WACE Examinations 

 Friday 23 November - Week 7 Valedictory Chapel and Dinner (DC) 

 Friday 7 December – Week 9 Speech Night and Lights Out (DC) 

 Last week of December 2018 WACE Results Available 

 First week of January 2019 
 
 
 

DC - Dickinson Centre  
MH – Memorial Hall 
BRC - Bunning Resource Centre (Library) 

IB Results Available 

 

 


